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ARIELLA 
Model :

Features : Soft close and Full Extension drawers with Dovetail construction 
Under mount glides                                                                                       
Matching finish throughout the interior
Extend design with optional 12" Drawer Bridge
Decorative drawer with glass side panels
Optional Drawer Organizer and Motion Sensor LED Light
Matching Mirror, Medicine cabinet and Wall cabinet
One large drawer with hidden drawer

All Ronbow cabinets are made of solid hardwood or hardwood plywood and meet strict CARB II Standards. No 
particle board or Micro-Density Fiberboard (MDF) are used.

BLUSH TAUPE E01 

SLATE GRAY E12 

GLOSSY WHITE E23

Available Finish :

 23"/ 31”  Wall Hung Vanity

017823-FINISH

Ceramic Sink Top
Ceramic Utility Sinktop
Stone Countertop
TECHSTONE™ Top
WIDEAPPEAL™ Top

Available Top:

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

23-1/16"
(58.5 cm)

17-3/4"
(45.1 cm)

2-7/16"
(6.2 cm)

3-3/8"
(8.5 cm)

4"
(10.1 cm)

5"
(12.7 cm) 3-1/8"

(8 cm)14-13/16"
(37.6 cm)

15-3/4"
(40 cm)

11-13/16"
(30 cm)

2-3/16"
(5.6 cm)

3-1/2"
(8.9 cm) 2-3/4"

(7 cm)

1"
(2.5 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

11/16”
(1.8 cm)

3-9/16"
(9 cm)

7-1/2"
(19.1 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

19-11/16"
(50 cm)

16-11/16"
(42.4 cm) 20-1/4"

(51.4 cm)

8-1/2"
(21.6 cm)

21"
(53.3 cm)

12-3/16"
(31 cm)

15-1/4"
(38.8 cm)14-3/4"

(37.5 cm)
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ARIELLA 
Model :

Features : Soft close and Full Extension drawers with Dovetail construction
Under mount glides   
Matching finish throughout the interior
Extend design with optional 12" Drawer Bridge
Decorative drawer with glass side panels
Optional Drawer Organizer and Motion Sensor LED Light 
Matching Mirror, Medicine cabinet and Wall cabinet
One large drawer with hidden drawer

All Ronbow cabinets are made of solid hardwood or hardwood plywood and meet strict CARB II Standards. No 
particle board or Micro-Density Fiberboard (MDF) are used.

BLUSH TAUPE E01 

SLATE GRAY E12 

GLOSSY WHITE E23

Available Finish :

 23"/ 31”  Vanity with Legs

034823-FINISH

Ceramic Sink Top
Ceramic Utility Sinktop
Stone Countertop
TECHSTONE™ Top
WIDEAPPEAL™ Top

Available Top:

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

7-1/2"
(19.1 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

19-11/16"
(50 cm)

16-11/16"
(42.4 cm)

8-1/2"
(21.6 cm)

21"
(53.3 cm)

12-3/16"
(31 cm)

15-1/4"
(38.8 cm)14-3/4"

(37.5 cm)

23-1/16"
(58.5 cm)

17-3/4"
(45.1 cm)

2-7/16"
(6.2 cm)

3-3/8"
(8.5 cm)

4"
(10.1 cm)

5"
(12.7 cm)

1/2"
(1.2 cm)

15-1/4"
(38.7 cm)

33-1/2"
(85.1 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

5-5/16"
(13.5 cm)

1-3/4"
(4.5 cm)

3-1/8"
(8 cm)

14-13/16"
(37.6 cm)

15-3/4"
(40 cm)

11-13/16"
(30 cm)

2-3/16"
(5.6 cm)

3-1/2"
(8.9 cm) 2-3/4"

(7 cm)

1"
(2.5 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

11/16”
(1.8 cm)

3-9/16"
(9 cm)

   19-5/16"
  (49 cm)
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ARIELLA 
Model :

Features : Soft close and Full Extension drawers with Dovetail construction 
Under mount glides                                                                                       
Matching finish throughout the interior
Extend design with optional 12" Drawer Bridge
Decorative drawer with glass side panels
Optional Drawer Organizer and Motion Sensor LED Light
Matching Mirror, Medicine cabinet and Wall cabinet
One large drawer with hidden drawer

All Ronbow cabinets are made of solid hardwood or hardwood plywood and meet strict CARB II Standards. No 
particle board or Micro-Density Fiberboard (MDF) are used.

BLUSH TAUPE E01 

SLATE GRAY E12 

GLOSSY WHITE E23

Available Finish :

 23"/ 31”   Wall Hung Vanity

017831-FINISH

Ceramic Sink Top
Ceramic Utility Sinktop
Stone Countertop
TECHSTONE™ Top
WIDEAPPEAL™ Top

Available Top:

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

29-5/8"
(75.3 cm)

14-3/4"
(37.5 cm)

15-1/4"
(38.8 cm)

16-11/16"
(42.4 cm)

28-7/16"
(72.2 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

12-7/8"
(32.8 cm)

20-1/4"
(51.4 cm)

11-15/16"
(30.3 cm)

12-3/16"
(31 cm)

3-1/8"
(8 cm)

2-3/16"
(5.6 cm)

3-1/2"
(8.9 cm)

1"
(2.5 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

11/16”
(1.8 cm)

3-9/16"
(9 cm)

2-3/4"
(7 cm)

11-13/16"
(30 cm)

14-13/16"
(37.6 cm)

15-3/4"
(40 cm)

17-3/4"
(45.1 cm)

31-11/16"
(80.5 cm)

2-7/16"
(6.2 cm)

3-3/8"
(8.5 cm)

4"
(10.1 cm)

5"
(12.7 cm)
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ARIELLA 
Model :

Features : Soft close and Full Extension drawers with Dovetail construction 
Under mount glides                                                                                       
Matching finish throughout the interior
Extend design with optional 12" Drawer Bridge
Decorative drawer with glass side panels
Optional Drawer Organizer and Motion Sensor LED Light
Matching Mirror, Medicine cabinet and Wall cabinet
One large drawer with hidden drawer

All Ronbow cabinets are made of solid hardwood or hardwood plywood and meet strict CARB II Standards. No 
particle board or Micro-Density Fiberboard (MDF) are used.

BLUSH TAUPE E01 

SLATE GRAY E12 

GLOSSY WHITE E23

Available Finish :

 23"/ 31”   Vanity with Legs

034831-FINISH

Ceramic Sink Top
Ceramic Utility Sinktop
Stone Countertop
TECHSTONE™ Top
WIDEAPPEAL™ Top

Available Top:

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

29-5/8"
(75.3 cm)

14-3/4"
(37.5 cm)

15-1/4"
(38.8 cm)

16-11/16"
(42.4 cm)

28-7/16"
(72.2 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

12-7/8"
(32.8 cm)

11-15/16"
(30.3 cm)

12-3/16"
(31 cm)

17-3/4"
(45.1 cm)

31-11/16"
(80.5 cm)

2-7/16"
(6.2 cm)

3-3/8"
(8.5 cm)

4"
(10.1 cm) 5"

(12.7 cm)

33-1/2"
(85.1 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

5-5/16"
(13.5 cm)

1-3/4"
(4.5 cm)

1/2"
(1.2 cm)

15-1/4"
(38.7 cm)

3-1/8"
(8 cm)

2-3/16"
(5.6 cm)

3-1/2"
(8.9 cm)

1"
(2.5 cm)

3-15/16"
(10 cm)

11/16”
(1.8 cm)

3-9/16"
(9 cm)

2-3/4"
(7 cm)

11-13/16"
(30 cm)

14-13/16"
(37.6 cm)

15-3/4"
(40 cm)

   19-5/16"
  (49 cm)
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ARIELLA 
Model :

Features : Soft Close and Full Extension drawers with dovetail construction
Undermount glides
Matching Finish throughout the interior

All Ronbow cabinets are made of solid hardwood or hardwood plywood and meet strict CARB II Standards. No 
particle board or Micro-Density Fiberboard (MDF) are used.

BLUSH TAUPE E01 

SLATE GRAY E12 

GLOSSY WHITE E23

Available Finish :

12" Drawer Bridge

632512-FINISH

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW

10"
(25.3 cm)

9"
(23 cm)

3-3/8"
(8.6 cm)

15"
(38.2 cm)

14-1/8"
(35.9 cm)

2-1/2"
(6.3 cm)

3-3/8"
(8.5 cm)

3-1/2"
(8.8 cm)

4-3/8"
(11 cm)

12"
(30.5 cm)

7-3/4"
(19.8 cm)

17-3/4"
(45.1 cm)


